

BID TABULATION													
BID NO: 203044													
RFB - SANITARY SEWER EXTENSION TO SERVE CHALET RIDGE ADDITION													
BASIS OF AWARD			NOWAK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MCCULLOUGH EXCAVATION INC		MIES CONSTRUCTION INC		DUTTON CONSTRUCTION AND PLUMBING LLC		
BASE BID													
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$1,110.00000	\$1,110.00	\$3,300.00000	\$3,300.00	\$12,164.00000	\$12,164.00	\$1,340.00000	\$1,340.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00	
1. Site Clearing													
2. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$450.00000	\$450.00	\$12,163.00000	\$12,163.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	2.00	EA	\$1,765.00000	\$3,530.00	\$1,500.00000	\$3,000.00	\$934.00000	\$1,868.00	\$780.00000	\$1,560.00	\$700.00000	\$1,400.00	
3. MH, Core Drill & Connect to Existing													
4. MH, Shallow SS (4')	1.00	EA	\$3,125.00000	\$3,125.00	\$2,100.00000	\$2,100.00	\$2,667.00000	\$2,667.00	\$3,050.00000	\$3,050.00	\$2,900.00000	\$2,900.00	
5. MH, Standard SS (4')	17.00	EA	\$3,030.00000	\$51,510.00	\$2,900.00000	\$49,300.00	\$2,691.00000	\$45,747.00	\$3,100.00000	\$52,700.00	\$3,100.00000	\$52,700.00	
6. Pipe, SS 8"	4,515.00	LF	\$25.05000	\$113,100.75	\$25.00000	\$112,875.00	\$25.00000	\$112,875.00	\$22.00000	\$99,330.00	\$33.00000	\$148,995.00	
7. Riser Assembly 4", Vertical	51.00	EA	\$755.00000	\$38,505.00	\$750.00000	\$38,250.00	\$534.00000	\$27,234.00	\$800.00000	\$40,800.00	\$600.00000	\$30,600.00	
8. Rser Assembly, 8" Cleanout	1.00	EA	\$1,510.00000	\$1,510.00	\$950.00000	\$950.00	\$1,012.00000	\$1,012.00	\$1,550.00000	\$1,550.00	\$1,400.00000	\$1,400.00	
9. Fill, Flowable	187.00	LF	\$64.10000	\$11,986.70	\$60.00000	\$11,220.00	\$50.00000	\$9,350.00	\$60.00000	\$11,220.00	\$95.00000	\$17,765.00	
10. BMP, Inlet Protection	4.00	EA	\$75.55000	\$302.20	\$65.00000	\$260.00	\$65.00000	\$260.00	\$10.00000	\$40.00	\$50.00000	\$200.00	
11. BMP, Construction Entrance	1.00	EA	\$605.00000	\$605.00	\$750.00000	\$750.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$325.00000	\$325.00	
12. BMP, Silt Fence	1,460.00	LF	\$1.30000	\$1,898.00	\$1.00000	\$1,460.00	\$1.00000	\$1,460.00	\$1.00000	\$1,460.00	\$2.00000	\$2,920.00	
13. Air Testing, SS Pipe	4,515.00	LF	\$1.05000	\$4,740.75	\$1.00000	\$4,515.00	\$1.00000	\$4,515.00	\$1.00000	\$4,515.00	\$1.00000	\$4,515.00	
			<b>BASE BID SubTotal</b>	\$12,167.05000	\$232,023.40	\$12,852.00000	\$228,430.00	\$32,807.00000	\$231,815.00	\$10,914.00000	\$217,765.00	\$11,731.00000	\$266,245.00
			<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>\$12,167.05000</b>	<b>\$232,023.40</b>	<b>\$12,852.00000</b>	<b>\$228,430.00</b>	<b>\$32,807.00000</b>	<b>\$231,815.00</b>	<b>\$10,914.00000</b>	<b>\$217,765.00</b>	<b>\$11,731.00000</b>	<b>\$266,245.00</b>

\*NO BIDS WITHIN ENGINEERS ESTIMATE